StarTech.

StarTech.com HDMM50CM HDMI-kaapeli 0,5 m HDMI-tyyppi A

(vakio) musta

Tuotemerkki : StarTech.com

Tuotteen nimi : HDMM50CM

StarTech.com HDMM50CM. Johdon pituus: 0,5 m, Liitin 1: HDMI-tyyppi A (vakio), Liittimen 1 sukupuoli:

Tuotekoodi: HDMM50CM

N

Uros, Liitin 2: HDMI-tyyppi A (vakio), Liittimen 2 sukupuoli: Uros, Liittimien kontaktipinnoite: Kulta, HDMI-
versio: 1.4b, 3D, Adnen paluukanava (ARC), Tuotteen véri: musta

Features

Cable length *
Connector 1 *
Connector 2 *
Connector 1 gender *
Connector 2 gender *
Connector 1 form factor
Connector 2 form factor
Product colour *

HDMI version

3D

Supported graphics resolutions

Dolby technologies

Audio Return Channel (ARC)
HDMI Ethernet channel
HDCP

HDCP version

Bandwidth

Supported digital audio channels
(uncompressed)

Maximum refresh rate

0.5m

HDMI Type A (Standard)
HDMI Type A (Standard)
Male

Male

Straight

Straight

Black

1.4b

v

1920 x 1080 (HD 1080), 3840 x
2160, 4096 x 2160

Dolby Digital Plus, Dolby TrueHD
v

v

v

1.4

10200 MB/s
51,7.1,8

120 Hz

-

Features

AWG wire size

Connector contacts plating *
Cable jacket material

Cable shielding

Certificates
Compliance certificates
Weight & dimensions
Weight

Packaging data

Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight
Quantity per pack *

Logistics data

Harmonized System (HS) code
Master (outer) case width
Master (outer) case length
Master (outer) case height
Products per master (outer) case

28

Gold

Polyvinyl chloride (PVC)
Aluminum mylar foil

CE, RoHS

54.6 g

200 mm
220 mm
11 mm
64.8 g
1 pc(s)

84733080
368 mm
425 mm
280 mm
200 pc(s)
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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