StarTech.com HDMM50CM HDMI-kaapeli 0,5 m HDMI-tyyppi A (vakio) musta

Tuotemerkki : StarTech.com

Tuotekoodi: HDMM50CM

Tuotteen nimi : HDMM50CM

StarTech.com HDMM50CM. Johdon pituus: 0,5 m, Liitin 1: HDMI-tyyppi A (vakio), Liittimen 1 sukupuoli: Uros, Liitin 2: HDMI-tyyppi A (vakio), Liittimen 2 sukupuoli: Uros, Liittimien kontaktipinnoite: Kulta, HDMIversio: 1.4b, 3D, Äänen paluukanava (ARC), Tuotteen väri: musta





Features		Features	
able length *0.5 mconnector 1 *HDMI Type A (Standard)connector 2 *HDMI Type A (Standard)connector 1 gender *Male	AWG wire size Connector contacts plating * Cable jacket material Cable shielding	28 Gold Polyvinyl chloride (PVC) Aluminum mylar foil	
Connector 2 gender *	Male Straight Straight Black	Certificates	
Connector 1 form factor Connector 2 form factor		Compliance certificates	CE, RoHS
Product colour *		Weight & dimensions	
HDMI version	1.4b	Weight	54.6 g
3D	1	Packaging data	
Supported graphics resolutions	1920 x 1080 (HD 1080), 3840 x 2160, 4096 x 2160	Package width	200 mm
Dolby technologies	Dolby Digital Plus, Dolby TrueHD	Package depth Package height	220 mm 11 mm
Audio Return Channel (ARC)	1	Package weight	64.8 g
HDMI Ethernet channel	1	Quantity per pack *	1 pc(s)
HDCP	 Image: A set of the set of the	Logistics data	
HDCP version	1.4	-	0.4700000
Bandwidth	10200 MB/s	Harmonized System (HS) code	84733080
Supported digital audio channels (uncompressed)	5.1, 7.1, 8	Master (outer) case width Master (outer) case length	368 mm 425 mm
Maximum refresh rate	120 Hz	Master (outer) case height	280 mm

Products per master (outer) case

200 pc(s)





065030848879

0065030848879



5054484227625

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.